File .

Library
File text

Field

XPONBR
XVNDNR
XPODT

XRQSDT
XISTNM
XISTL1
XISTL2
XISTL3
XDLTNM
XDLTL1
XDLTL2
XDLTL3
NXTLN

XPRTPO
POPRT

STATU

F28#1

PCCRID
PCCRDT
PCCRTM
PCCHID
PCCHDT
PCCHTM
XI1STL4

From

1

7
12
20
28
53
78
103
128
153
178
203
228
230
231
232
233
261
271
279
285
295
303
309

-To-
6
11
19
27
52
77
102
127
152
177
202
227
229
230
231
232
260
270
278
284
294
302
308
333

POCTRL
RCDTAHQ
Physical file

Length
6
5
8
8

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
2
1
1
1
28
10
8
6
10
8
6
25

Dec

eNoloNe)

POCTRL

Type

ZONED
ZONED
ZONED
ZONED
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ZONED
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ZONED
ZONED
ALPHA
ZONED
ZONED
ALPHA

File attribute

Field(s) -
Format
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA
POCTRLRA

PF

*ALL

Field text

Purchase Order Number
OPS Vendor Number
Purchase Order Date
Requisition Date
Vendor Name

Vendor Name-2

Vendor Address Line 1
City, State, Zip
Delivery Name

Delivery Address Line 1
Delivery Address Line 2
Delivery Address Line 3
Next Line Number

Print P/0 (Y/N)

P/0 Printed (Y/N)
Record Status (A/D)
FILLER

Creation User 1D
Creation Date

Creation Time

Change User 1D

Change Date

Change Time

Vendor Address-2



